
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= SAILES
LARRY; Party Role= ;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202007100002
87710

07/10/2020
04:26:05

SAILES
LARRY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 6
ALABASTER

202007310003
24590

07/31/2020
03:35:53

SAILES
LARRY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER
WARD 6 CITY
OF
ALABASTER

202008070003
39820

08/07/2020
03:54:31

SAILES
LARRY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER FOR
ALABASTER
WARD 6

202008140003
52870

08/14/2020
03:27:55

SAILES
LARRY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER FOR
ALABASTER
WARD 6

202008210003
65410

08/21/2020
03:50:43

SAILES
LARRY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COUNCIL
MEMBER FOR
ALABASTER
WARD 6


