Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= SAILES LARRY; Party Role= ;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202007100002 87710	07/10/2020 04:26:05	SAILES LARRY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 6 ALABASTER						
202007310003 24590	07/31/2020 03:35:53	SAILES LARRY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER WARD 6 CITY OF ALABASTER						
202008070003 39820	08/07/2020 03:54:31	SAILES LARRY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER FOR ALABASTER WARD 6						
202008140003 52870	08/14/2020 03:27:55	SAILES LARRY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER FOR ALABASTER WARD 6						
202008210003 65410	08/21/2020 03:50:43	SAILES LARRY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COUNCIL MEMBER FOR ALABASTER WARD 6						